15.03.92. Panorama Mzt.

vertical drop: 572 m

number of gates: 41

course setter: Hansruedi Frueh SUI
started: 52

finished: 44

p—

. Carole Merle
. Kerrin Lee-Gartner

[\S)

. Sylvia Eder

. Diann Roffe

. Katja Seizinger

. Heidi Zurbriggen

. Ulrike Maier

. Chantal Bournissen
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9. Ulrike Stangassinger

10. Regine Haeusl

and Traudl Haecher-Gavet
12. Petra Kronberger

13. Kathrin Guthenson-Knopf
14. Julie Parisien

15. Miryam Vogt

16. Zoe Haas

17. Astrid Loedemel

18. Barbara Merlin

19. Rosi Krenn-Renoth
20. Merete Fjeldavli

FRA
CND

AUT
USA
GER
SUI
AUT
SUI

GER

FRG
GER
AUT
GER
USA
GER
SUI

NOR
ITA

GER
NOR

Super-G, women

1.18.21
1.18.38

1.18.63
1.18.83
1.18.86
1.18.93
1.19.06
1.19.18

1.19.42

1.19.71
1.19.80
1.19.93
1.20.03
1.20.04
1.20.07
1.20.14
1.20.22
1.20.23
1.20.34

(15)
(2

(35)
(20)
(D

(23)
(24)



21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Isabelle Picenoni
Barbara Sadleder
Svetlana Gladyshiva
Kendra Kobelka
Hilary Lindh
Michaela Gerg
Pernilla Wiberg
Stefanie Schuster
Veronika Wallinger
Romaine Fournier

DNF:

*

Anita Wachter
Heidi Zeller

Reuters
has devoted final 1:12 minutes to this race in a tele report
available at

https://reuters.screenocean.com/record/1027090

SUI

AUT
CIS

CND
USA
GER
SWE
AUT
AUT
SUI

AUT
SUI

1.20.51
1.20.53
1.20.57
1.20.69
1.20.83
1.20.85
1.20.98
1.21.00
1.21.02
1.21.18



